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5 year Integrated Course in Botany 1st Semester Batch 2024 and 2nd Semester Batch 2023,

Venue: North Campus, University of Kashmir Delina Barmaulla

' Date of
. Examination
06-02-2025

' 09-02-2025
' 11-02-2025

' 13-02-2025
| 16-02-2025
| 18-02-2025
| 20-02-2025

Date of

Examination
' 10-02-2025
| 12-02-2025

14-02-2025

| 17-02-2025
19-02-2025
| 21-02-2025
24-02-2025

1st Semester Batch 2024
Course Title

MICROBES AND ALGALL

INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEMATICS AND
ANIMAL DIVERSITY

PROPAGATION OF MEDICINAL AND
AROMATIC PLANTS

INTRODUCTION TO BIOTECHNOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EDUCATION
HEALTH AND WELLNESS

ENGLISH LANGUAG

2nd Semester Batch 2023

Course Title

MYCOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY

COMMUNICATION SKILLS
BIOCHEMISTRY (INTRODUCTION TO
BIOCHEMISTRY)

INTRODUCTION TO CHORDATI:S

DIGITAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS

UNDERSTANDING INDIA 7_ .
COMMERCIAL MEDICINAL & AROMATIC

| PLANTS

No: _F(DS - 5yr Integrated Botany 1stand 2nd sem) KU /24

Dated: 30/12/2024

Copy to the:

Time: 11:00 am
‘- Course Code
l IBOTMIMAO124
IXXXMNADO0124
IXXXSEPM0124
IXXXMDBT0023
IXXXVALS0023

IXXXVAHW0023
[ IXXXAEEL0023

Course Code

| IBOTMIMPO223
| IXXXAECS0123
IXXXMDBC0023

IBOTMNCI0223
CIXXXVADT0023
IXXXVAUL0023

" IBOTSECM0223

AssistantNCostroller of Examination

2 (Conduct) q

1 Director, North Campus, University of Kashmir Delina Barmaulla

Gl w N

Coordinator, Botany, North Campus, University of Kash mir Delina Barmaulla
Asstt. Controller (Secrecy/Transit/Tabulation

Sr.P.A to COE for kind information of Controller of Examinations

File.



