

University of Kashmir, Srinagar

Date Sheet

5 year Integrated Course in Botany 1st Semester Batch 2024 and 2nd Semester Batch 2023.

Venue: North Campus, University of Kashmir Delina Barmaulla

1st Semester Batch 2024

Time: 11:00 a.m

Date of Examination	Course Title	Course Code
06-02-2025	MICROBES AND ALGAE	IBOTMJMA0124
09-02-2025	INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEMATICS AND ANIMAL DIVERSITY	IXXXMNAD0124
11-02-2025	PROPAGATION OF MEDICINAL AND AROMATIC PLANTS	IXXXSEPM0124
13-02-2025	INTRODUCTION TO BIOTECHNOLOGY	IXXXMDBT0023
16-02-2025	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EDUCATION	IXXXVAES0023
18-02-2025	HEALTH AND WELLNESS	
20-02-2025	ENGLISH LANGUAGE	IXXXVAHW0023 IXXXAEEL0023

2nd Semester Batch 2023

Date of Examination	Course Title	Course Code
10-02-2025	MYCOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY	IDO'TMIMDO222
12-02-2025	COMMUNICATION SKILLS	IBOTMJMP0223
14-02-2025		TXXXAECS0123
14-02-2025	BIOCHEMISTRY (INTRODUCTION TO BIOCHEMISTRY)	IXXXMDBC0023
17-02-2025	INTRODUCTION TO CHORDATES	1BOTMNCH0223
19-02-2025	DIGITAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS	
21-02-2025	TIMDEDCTANDING INDIA	IXXXVADT0023
	UNDERSTANDING INDIA	IXXXVAU10023
24-02-2025	COMMERCIAL MEDICINAL & AROMATIC PLANTS	IBOTSECM0223

No: _F(DS - 5yr Integrated Botany $1^{\rm st}$ and $2^{\rm nd}$ sem) KU/24 Dated: 30/12/2024

Assistant Controller of Examination

(Conduct)

Copy to the:

- Director, North Campus, University of Kashmir Delina Barmaulla
- Coordinator, Botany, North Campus, University of Kashmir Delina Barmaulla 2
- Asstt. Controller (Secrecy/Transit/Tabulation
- Sr.P.A to COE for kind information of Controller of Examinations 4
- 5 File.